Home and Community-Based Services (HCBS) Rules	Enclosure B
HCBS COMPLIANCE FUNDING REGIONAL CENTER CONTACT INFORMATION
	REGIONAL CENTER
	CONTACT PERSON

	Alta California Regional Center
	Katherine Weston, kweston@altaregional.org 

	Central Valley Regional Center
	Tamara Salem, tsalem@cvrc.org

	Eastern Los Angeles Regional Center
	Cristina Ontiveros, contiveros@elarc.org

	Frank D. Lanterman Regional Center
	Sonia Garibay, sgaribay@lanterman.org

	Far Northern Regional Center
	Julie Jones, jjones@farnorthernrc.org

	Golden Gate Regional Center
	Hillary Spears, hspears@ggrc.org

	Harbor Regional Center
	Colleen Mock, colleen.mock@harborrc.org

	Inland Regional Center
	Dalila Balderas, dbalderas@inlandrc.org

	Kern Regional Center
	Armondo Cordova, acordova@kernrc.org

	[bookmark: _GoBack]North Bay Regional Center
	Julie Parrish, juliep@nbrc.net

	North Los Angeles County Regional Center
	Evelyn McOmie, emcomie@nlacrc.org

	Regional Center of the East Bay
	Michael Minton, mminton@rceb.org

	Regional Center of Orange County
	Arturo Cazares, acazares@rcocdd.com                              

	Redwood Coast Regional Center
	Cindy Claus-John, cclaus-john@redwoodcoastrc.org

	San Andreas Regional Center
	Alex Ostell, aostell@sarc.org

	South Central Los Angeles Regional Center
	Evelyn Galindo, evelyng@sclarc.org

	San Diego Regional Center
	Melissa Crawford, melissa.crawford@sdrc.org

	San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center
	Lourdes Sanchez, lsanchez@sgprc.org

	Tri-Counties Regional Center
	Diva Johnson, djohnson@tri-counties.org

	Valley Mountain Regional Center
	Patricia Green, pgreen@vmrc.net

	Westside Regional Center
	Pamela Arturi, pamelaa@westsiderc.org  



